               REPUBLIKA HRVATSKA 

KOPRIVNIČKO-KRIŽEVAČKA ŽUPANIJA

                    OSNOVNA ŠKOLA 

         MIHOVIL PAVLEK MIŠKINA

                        ĐELEKOVEC               

RASPORED DOPUNSKOG RADA
OD 20.6.2017.  DO 30.6.2017.

	DATUM
	SATNICA
	BROJ SATI
	BROJ UČENIKA
	NASTAVNI PREDMET
	UČITELJ

	20.6.2017.


	8.00-   9.35

9.50-11.25
	2

2

2
	2
1
2
	POVIJEST
HRV.JEZIK

ENG.JEZIK
	M.HARAMBAŠA
V.RALETIĆ
S.MATIŠA

	21.6.2017.


	8.00-   9.35

9.50-11.25
	2

2

2
	2
1
2
	POVIJEST

HRV.JEZIK

ENG.JEZIK
	M.HARAMBAŠA

V.RALETIĆ
S.MATIŠA

	26.6.2017.


	8.00-   9.35
8.00-  11.25

	2

4


	2
1

	POVIJEST

HRV.JEZIK


	M.HARAMBAŠA

V.RALETIĆ


	27.6.2017.


	8.00-   9.35

9.50-11.25
	2

2

2
	2
1
2
	POVIJEST

HRV.JEZIK

ENG.JEZIK
	M.HARAMBAŠA

V.RALETIĆ
S.MATIŠA

	28.6.2017.


	8.00-   9.35

9.50-11.25
	2

2

2
	2
1
2
	POVIJEST

HRV.JEZIK

ENG.JEZIK
	M.HARAMBAŠA

V.RALETIĆ
S.MATIŠA

	29.6.2017.


	8.00-   11.25

11.30- 13.05
	4
2
	2
1
	ENG.JEZIK

HRV.JEZIK
	S.MATIŠA
V.RALETIĆ

	30.6.2017.


	8.00-   9.35

9.50-11.25
	2

2
	2
1
	ENG.JEZIK

HRV.JEZIK
	S.MATIŠA
V.RALETIĆ


U Đelekovcu, 19.6.2016.

                                                                                      Ravnateljica Škole:

                                                                                    Sonja Vuljak, dipl.uč.
